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Celkové poradi Honda GX390 2018
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3.
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

zdec
Maté&j David
Zaviska Pavel

Jelinek Michael

. Batik Pavel

. Valik Petr

. Papezovéa Sérka

. Dorc¢ikova Michaela
. Banoczay Mario

. Kopecek Petr

Goluch Petr
Petera Jifi
Holan Ales
Rihosek Miroslav
Kocka Ondrej
Kohout Ales
Kubik ml. Petr
Schmid Andrew
Latka Slavomir
Miiller Pavel
Kubik Petr
BydZovsky Milan

Latka Jonas

1. zavod
67
(17 20 30)
54 21
(15 15 24)

(11 15 24)
45 27
(1313 19) (89 10)
31
(9139)
13
(265)

67
(17 20 30)
37
(20 17 0)

20
(587)
37
(7 11 19)
36
(13176)

32
(1010 12)
15
(150 0)

20
(20 0 0)
11
(470)
11
(308)

2. zavod

3. zavod

55
(20 20 15)
47
(17 8 30)

51
(1517 19)

37
(130 24)

4. zavod

61
(20 17 24)
47
(15 13 19)
67
(17 20 30)
38
(11 15 12)
26
(011 15)
25
(799)

10
(1000)
9
(900)

13
(1300)
20
(0 10 10)

(800)

5. zavod

59
(20 15 24)
37
(11 11 15)
67
(17 20 30)
35
(10 13 12)
25
(15 10 0)
26
(88 10)

49
(1317 19)

18
(990)

6. zavod

58
(17 17 24)
23
(10 13 £2)
43
(159 19)
41
(11 15 15)

24
(888)
70
(20 20 30)

28
(9109)

34
(13 11 10)

Celkem
300

229
227
186
133
88
70
67
65
49
47
47
37
36
34
32
28
20
20
11

11



